MATE HE PEON LAKE COUN FILED FOR RE

2010 040018

2010 JUL 12 AN



STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

2010 JUL 12 AM 9: 17

MICHELLE H. FAJMAN RECORDER

## M TICOR THUE HISURANCE

## SURVIVORSHIP AFFIDAVIT

STAT	EOF: INDIANA )				
	) SS:				
COU	NTY OF: LAKE )				
С	On this March 10, 2010 Before me personally appeared Kenneth Kovach				
o me	e personally known, who being duly sworn on oath did say that:				
1.	Affiant resides at the address given below affiant's signature;				
2.					
3.	(state interest of affiant in the above premises as owner) Said premises described as follows: 1726 N. Rensselaer St., Griffith, IN 46319				
J.	Said premises described as follows:				
	Lot 12 in Block 2 in Bellamy and Gage North Ridge Estates 1st Addition, in the				
	Town of Griffith, as per plat thereof, recorded in Plat Book 35 page 74, in the				
	Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana.				
	Office of the Approximation of				
	Property No. 45-07-23-377-005.000-006				
4.					
4.	Said premises were formerly owned as joint tenants or as tenants by entireties by John Kovach and Josephine Kovach				
5.	Said Josephine Kovach				
5,	(fill in name of co-tenant who died)				
	died on $12-29-09$				
	leaving <u>^0</u> will;				
_	(insert "a" or "no" if a will has been left, attach a copy)				
6.	The total value of the taxable estate of said deceased including joint tenancies, tenancies by the				
	entireties, individual ownerships of both real and personal property, and insurance does not exceed the				
	sum of \$\frac{1,000,000.00}{} and to the best of affiant's knowledge there is no estat				
	or inheritance tax liability by reason of the death of the said descendent:				
7.	Where this affidavit relates to a tenancy of the entireties, were the parties ever divorced? <u>\OO</u>				
	(If answer is YES, identify the dissolution proceedings.)				
8.	Affiant's relationship to the deceased was son				
	Signature Menneth Havail				
	Address: 1726 N. Rensselaer St.				
tate o	of Indiana ) Griffith, IN 46319				
ount	y <sup>of</sup> Lake )				
	e me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, thisMarch_10, 2010				
ersor	nally appeared Kenneth Kovach				
	appoarou				
nd ac	cknowledged the execution of the foregoing Affidavit.				
	KIMBERLY KAY SCHULTZ  Jasper County  My Commission Expires  Notary Public				
	II Viny October 20, 2016 III				
repar	My Commission expires: 10-29-16 red by: Kenneth Kovach				
Į- <del>-</del>					
	TION OF GOVINGER				
	"I affirm, under the penalties for perjury, that I have taken A				
	reasonable care to reduct each Social Security number in this document, unless required by law." Chris Burk				
	2040				
	053701 JUL 07 2010				
	PEOCY HOLINGA KATONA				

PEGGY HOLINGA KATONA LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR

## INDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

Local No. Decedent's Legal Name (First, Middle, Last)  Josephine Kovach	a Malde	"Last Name (II Female)" Roguz	2 Sex 3 3	State No.  1. Date of Death (Month/Day/Year  40 am December 29, 2
Social Security Number 6a. Age - Yrs 6b. Under 1 Year	Carrier	1 Days 6e. Under 1 Ho	The contract of the contract o	8. Birthplace (City And State Ox Foreign Country)
Months  3163 91 Months  Ever In U.S. Armed Florces? 10. If Death Occurred In A Hos	Days	Minutes 10a. If Death C	Nov. 9., 1918	East Chicago, Indiana
Yes No Unknown I I Inpatient Emergericy D	epartment Cutpatient Dead On Arriv	al Hospice Fa	cility Decedent's Home 25 Nursing Home/Lon	g-Term Care Facility D Other (Specify)
Life Care Center	MARKET VALUE AND	0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Service and the service and th	The second secon
Valparaiso, Indiana 2	16385	13.10	Porter	Married Married But Separated Divorced
Surviving Spouse's Name	15a (If Wife)Give Maiden Las	Name 16	Decedent's Usual Occupation	U-Widowed I Never Married I Unknown
Residence State	Husband County	186 CityC	Homemaker	Own Home
Indiana Street And Number	Lake		Griffith	18e. (ZprCode: 1 18t, Inside:City Limit
1726 N. Rennsalaer Str	cet			46319 AYes DNo
Decedents Education  Iii gh School = 11	20. Decedent Of Hispanic Grigin		21 Decedent's Race	
Father's Name (First, Middle, Last)	NO N	23. Mother's N	Me (First Middle Last)	23a Mother's Maiden Last Name
Rudolf Roguz	28a. Relationship to Decedent		TIA ROBUZ	Transfer anowski
John Koyach	Son	205. Kr.	aus Drive, Valparai	so, Indiana 46383
ANYTHE & C. COMMANDE & C. COMM	Of Disposition (Name Of Cemetery, Crer	5. Place Of Dispositi natory, Other Place)	25c. Location - City, Town, And State	William (Action) Supplemental Substitution (Action and Action and
Other (Specify)	uary 4, 2010 1 Lawn Memorial	Gardens	Schererville, In	diana 46375
	dress of Funeral Facility RAL HOME, ING.		Annual Communication of the Co	TH83001512
Signature of Indiana Funeral Service Dicensee	napolis Blvd.	East Chic.	ago; Indiana 46312	The second secon
John & Fife	The second secon	To harden ye	THE PARTY I I CONTINUE TO A PROPERTY I I SHOW A PARTY I I SHOW A PARTY IN THE PARTY	D01020366
Part I. Enter The Chain Of Events—Diseases, Injuries, O As Cardiac Arrest, Respiratory Arrest On Ventricular Fib	e Campitablia another Picaretonic	(See Instructions aused The Death, Do ology, Do Not Abbrev		Approximate Inferval: Onset
ne. Add Additional Lines if Necessary. ediate Cause (Final Disease Or Condition Resulting In De	and the same and t	onite	MADAL	To Death
uentially List Conditions, If Any, Leading To The Cause Lie A: Enter The Underlying Cause (Disease Or Injury That I	sted on B. A.	11011	Due To (OnAs A Consequence Of):  Due To (OnAs A Consequence Of):	And the second s
Events Resulting In Death) Last	G		Due To (Or As A Consequence Or):	
Enter Other Significant Conditions: Contributing To Death But Not R	Resulting In The Underlying Cause Giver	O V V		□Yes ⊠ No Proposition Company Company
d Tobacob Use Contribute. To Death?	Secretary of the secret		30. Were Autopsy Findings Available to Co	mplete ine Cause Of Death? Yes No
☐ Probably ☐ Not Pregnant ☐ Not Pregnant ate Of Injury (Month/Day/Year)  33. Time Of In	Within Past Year Prognant At Time Of Death But Pregnant 43 Days To 1 Year Before Death	Unknown If Pregnant W	Inin The Past Year D. Could	ide D Accident D'Pénding Investigation
TOTAL TOTAL CONTROL CO	The STATE OF THE S	response of the state of the st	ecedent's Home, Construction Site, Restaurant, W	ooded Area) 37; Injury At-Work?
Catloh Of Injury. State 38a Only of T	owa 38	b. Street & Number		38c Apt. No. 38d Zip Code
scribe How lightly Occurred	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	AMERICAN PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	#40 # Spireport	don njury, Specify.
And the second s	Substitute of Su	STATE SANCTION OF STATE OF STA	THE DISCONDING OF THE PARTY OF	Senger Pedestrian Other (Specify)
nature, Of Reison Certifying Gause Of Death:		The state of the s	Certifier (Check Drilly Che)	one In the on the one
ame Address And Zip Code Of Person Certifying Cause Of C. R. Chen - 2000 Roosevel	Death T. Valnarates	Indiana	46385	Native 45 Date Certified
ditional Funeral Service Provider:	A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	THE TANK	TYPO THE TOTAL	Dec. 30, 2009
nature of Local Health Officer.	Service and the service and th	The second secon	w select design	Jety(Month/Day/Year);
Hay A. Babaka in				20300
m 10110 (R7/9-07) ATTENTION ESTATE: The Social Security # is being requeste		ory responsibility. Disclosure is	voluntary and there will be no penalty for refusal. THE RECOR	DE IN THIS SERIES ARE CONFIDENTIAL PER IC 16-3 7-1-10